
 
 

Fair Oaks GL #6 
Engineer This! Engineer That! 

Students will expand their knowledge of math, engineering, and scientific concepts as 
they apply the Engineering Design Process in competitive teams. 

 
*Due to testing students may not be able to attend all classes.  They will not need 
to make up missed work due to testing. Testing and testing prep is the priority. 
 
 
                                        3rd & 4th                                          5th & 6th 
Mon. March 31….Gallo Field Trip 8:30-11:30 all students meet in the cafeteria by                        
8:20 to check-in after checking in with their classroom teacher.  
 
Wed. April 2……………8:15-9:00………………………………9:00-9:50 
Mon. April 7……………….12:30-1:00……………………………..1:00-2:00 
Wed.. April 9…………..8:15-9:00………………………………9:00-9:50 
Mon. April 14………………12:30-1:00……………………………..1:00-2:00 
Wed.. April 16……..…..8:15-9:00………………………………9:00-9:50 
 

                                 Spring Break April 18-April 27* 
 

Mon. April 28……………….12:30-1:00……………………………..1:00-2:00 
Wed. April 30…….…….8:15-9:00………………………………9:00-9:50 
Mon. May 5…………………12:30-1:00……………………………..1:00-2:00 
Wed.. May 7…………....8:15-9:00………………………………9:00-9:50 
Mon.. May 12…….12:30-1:00…6th gr. last class due to camp…….1:00-2:00 
Wed.. May 14…….3rd-5th together 8:15-9:15……..FINAL GATE CLASS… 
 

I’ve completely loved being your teacher this year! The growth, creativity and 
friendships you’ve developed will continue to bless your lives as you have blessed mine.  

Have a great summer! 


